TALLINNA NOORTE TALVISED KERGEJOUSTIKU KARIKAVOISTLUSED
04.02.2015, Tallinn, Lasnamae KJH

MJ 200 m jooks

1. Andre Hallik 07.05.97 Audentese SK 23,81
2. Marcus Lauri 28.06.96 SK Fortis 23,86
3. Jan Imre Reimo 18.12.96 Leksi 44 24,01
4, Oliver Mesipuu 11.05.97 Audentese SK 24,11
5. Carl Caspar Kohv 02.04.96 Leksi 44 24,60
6. Harry Martonov 05.04.96 SK Fortis 24,87
7. Hannes Themas 27.08.97 Audentese SK 26,26
8. Markus Varik 16.04.96 SK Schnelli 27,09
PA 200 m jooks
1. Tony N6u 28.08.98 Audentese SK 23,31
2. Daniil Dudenkov 03.01.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 23,44
3. Harald Kristjan 20.11.98 Elite Sport 23,83
4, Toivo Saabas 17.01.99 Elite Sport 2417
5. Soéren Pruul 15.06.98 Audentee SK 24,33
6. Markus Jugala 13.05.98 Ausenetse SK 24,51
6. Richard Nomm 25.06.98 SK Fortis 24,51
8. Jan Hartvig Ruben 11.03.99 SK Fortis 24,52
9. Jevgeni AndrjustSenko 10.08.98 Tallinna SS Kalev 24,79
10. Jan Talli 22.06.99 Leksi 44 24,90
11.  Aleksandr Sizdi 24.04.99 Tallinna SS Kalev 25.09
12.  Henri Bibikov 09.07.98 Audentese SK 25,11
13.  Martin Luts 06.11.98 Elite Sport 25,55
14. Fred Vulkan 13.09.99 SK Lindon 25,72
15.  Karl Margus Haud 29.05.99 Leksi 44 25,81
15. Kaarel Rohumaa 31.05.98 Audentese SK 25,81
17. Robert Reiman 15.09.99 Audentese SK 26,04
18.  Christopher Toomberg 10.08.99 SK Fortis 26,15
19. Matheus Leemet 19.01.98 Leksi 44 26,25
20. Kristo Toots 11.11.98 SK Schnelli 26,45
21. Ekvard Joakit 26.06.99 Audentese SK 27,54
22. Eduard Lepa 17.10.99 Audentese SK 28,28
Joonas Mattias Laur 01.06.99 Nomme KJK DQ
Armand Viira 24.07.99 Audentese SK DQ 163.3
Taaniel Hanniste 21.07.99 Audentese SK DQ 163.3
Jaan Kristjan Kaasik 23.12.98 SK Fortis DQ
v.a. Rando Jalakas 15.07.98 KJK Tipp 29,07
PB 200 m jooks
Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 SK Fortis 24,12
2 Raimo Sepp 23.02.00 Audentese SK 25,21
3 Maksim Korol 17.02.00 Tallinn SS Kalev 25,23
4, Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Nomme KJK 25,29
5. Kirill Nikitin 12.04.01 Tallinna SS Kalev 25,38
6 Kristian Kirs 11.01.00 SK Fortis 25,85
7 Christian Korka 25.03.00 Audentese SK 25,94
8 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Audentese SK 26,05
9. Henri Moll 22.09.00 Audentese SK 26,79
10.  Patrick Nellis 04.05.01 Audentese SK 27,15
11.  Karl- Martin Maslov 06.10.00 SK Fortis 27,54
12.  Uku Roio 09.01.00 Audentese SK 29,53
Martin Puskin 21.01.00 Audentese SK DQ 163.3
MJ 1500 m jooks
1. Mikk Laanes 03.02.96 Nomme KJK 4.30,43
2. Riho Kirsipuu 21.03.96 Audentese SK 4.33,47
3. Mark Oskar Laur 22.07.97 Tallinna SS Kalev 4.37,25
4 Jonathan Rani 10.08.97 Tallinna SS Kalev 442,78



PA 1500 m jooks

IZEGEECN

Leonid Latsepov
Kunnar Erich Viisel
Erik Simson

Jaan Roop

Joosep Naks
Aleksei Aleksejenko

PB 1500 m jooks

1.
2.
3.
v.a.

MJ 60 m tokkejooks 99/9,14

Martin Kivimaa
Patrick Nellis
Karl Mell
Kristian Otlot

1.
2.
3.
4.

PA 60 m tokkejooks 91/8,80

Marten Freirik
Ténu Koll

Jan Imre Reimo
Carl Caspar Kohv
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PB 60 m tokkejooks 84/8,25

Toivo Saabas

Karl Erik Laanet
Harald Suurorg
Daniil Dudenkov
Martin Taht

Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
Karl Parelo
Aleksandr Sizoi

<<ourwNo

.a.
.a.

Deniel Kedrov
Igor Andrejev
Otto Kase
Kristjan Maripuu
Daniil Topkin
Raimo Sepp
Randel Kaasik
Kristo Kdplas

MJ teivashupe

1.
370
(0]
2.
350
X0

Marken Murdla
380 390 400

o o XXX
Mihkel Leib

360 370 380

- X0 0

PA teivashiipe

1.
410
o

2.
380
o

3.
200
0
V.V.
400
o
V.V.
360
o

Robin Nool
420 430 440
o XX0 X0

Raul-Alar Haak
390 400 410
- o) X0
Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
260 270 280
X0 o) o]
Sander Moldau
410 420 430
o o o]
Martin Moldau
370 380 390
- - o]

22.03.98
06.10.99
01.09.99
11.07.99
04.12.99
03.02.98

23.10.-00
04.05.01
25.05.01
31.05.02

09.07.97
09.02.97
18.12.96
02.04.96

17.01.99
17.03.99
11.03.99
03.01.99
07.12.99
23.12.98
27.04.99
24.04.99

24.02.01
02.08.01
01.09.01
01.01.00
17.09.01
23.02.00
02.03.00
20.04.01

10.06.96

27.03.96
390 400
XXO XXX

28.10.98
450 460
o XXX

08.08.98
420 430
XXO XXX

23.12.98
290 300
X0 X0

09.01.98
440 450
(0] X0

09.01.98
400 410
0 -

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

SK Lindon
Audentese SK

Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Rae Spordikool

Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Sk Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Rae Spordikool
Rae Spordikool

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Elite Sport

Elite Sport

SK Fortis
310
XXX

Rakvere KJK Vike
460 470
o] XXX

Rakvere KJK Vike
420
0

4.19,65
4.34,85
4.50,08
4.51,63
5.05,20
5.08,66

4.59,05
5.22,38
5.25,76
5,00,79

8,56
8,93
9,13
9,28

8,66
8,68
8,74
8,86
8,99
9,48
9,64
17,33

9,03
9,62
10,01
10,18
10,40
10,66
9,54
9,38

3.90

3.90

4.50

4.20

3.00

4.60

4.00



PB teivashiipe

1.
280
(0]
2.
260
(0]
3.
270
(0]
4.
270
X0

Andreas Varter
290 300 310
- O -
Martin Kivimaa
270 280 290

- o -
Daniil Topkin

280 290 300

o] - o}

Kristjan Maripuu
28.0 290 300
o o) XXX

Ahti Roio

MJ kaugushiipe

1.
6.29
2.
6.20
3.

X

4.
5.94
5.
5.64
6.
5.66
v.a.
6.32

Marken Murdla
6.47 6.46 6.61
Marten Freirik
6.18 6.14 X
Margus Radik
643 640 6.44

Mihkel Leib

X X 6.13
Kennet Karema

X 599 583

Oliver Mesipuu
563 543 558
Jan-Martin Vandrecht
X 6.14

PA kaugushiipe

333

Sten Ander Sepp

6.50 x 6.69
Harald Suurorg

587 6.23 x
Harald Kristjan

420 6.03 x
Jan Hartvig Ruben

595 «x 5.76
Mihkel Talivee
X 5.89 5.67

Matheus Leemet
550 566 577

Christopher Toomberg
X 567 x
Karl Parelo

547 564 5.65
Jan Talli

541 548

Jaan Kristjan Kaasik
5.04 5.39
Martin Luts

5.08 494
Kaarel Rohumaa
516 5.03
Kaspar Ustav

430 5.01
Ekvard Joakit

481 4.65

Karl Margus Haud
X X
Taaniel Halliste

11.07.00
320 330
X0 -
23.10.00
300 310
(0] o

17.09.01
310 320
X0 XXO

01.01.00

04.06.01

10.06.96
X 6.48
09.07.97
6.48 6.58
03.07.97
6.30 6.24
27.03.96
X 5.91
03.01.97
594 5.86
11.05.97
X 5.28
10.11.97

02.01.998
X 6.59
11.03.99

X X
20.11.98
470 4.53
11.03.99
5,57 6.02
07.02.99
5.87 5.89
19.01.98
5.80 5.27
10.08.99
543 5.63
27.04.99

545 x
22.06.99

23.12.98
06.11.98
31.05.98
25.11.99
26.06.11
29.05.99

21.07.99

SK Kivilind
340 350
0] XXX
Leksi 44
320 330
XX0 XXX
Audentese SK
330
XXX
SK Fortis

SK Kivilind

Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audntese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

Kose 2000

Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Elite Sport

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Leksi 44

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Leksi 44

SK Fortis

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Leksi 44

Audentes

3.40

3.20

3.20

2.90

NH

6.61

6.58

6.44

6.13

5.99

5.66

6.32

6.69

6.23

6.03

6.02

5.96

5.80

5.67

5.65

5.48

5.39

5.39

5.19

5.01

4.81

3.33

DNS



PB kaugushiipe

1. Reimo Sepp

535 539 572 5.60
2. Peeter Alver

577 x X 5.29
3. Ken-Mark Minkovski
512 541 535 5.38
4. Riko Jarvlepp

X 499 489 4.99
5. Henri Moll

503 523 517 531
6. Kert Karema

459 438 444 458
7. Karl Martin Maslov
454  4.61 442 -
8. Sander Radik

416 430 4.51 4.36
9. Sten Orasmae

3.97 4.03 3.99

v.a. Randel Kaasik

505 530 5.12

v.a. Kritso Koplas

X 466 495

NJ 200 m jooks

Janika Skuratovskaja
Mariliis Muuga

Marilin Mattik

Karina Kabrits

Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Anneli Kripsaar

Liisi Sagor

Erika Demjanjuk

NGO RA®ON =

TA 200 m jooks

Liina Valk

Monika Mitina
Anette Piirsalu
Katlin Kruus

Mirjam Toom

Diana Shcherbinina
Kerttu Janes
Maarja Vorobjov
Kristina Kuzemko
10. Jekaterina Veskova
11.  Ksenia Tsermosevtseva
12. Diana Aksjonova
13. Helen Kalamae

©WoNOOANN=

TB 200 m jooks

Carina Renne Valdek
2 Eliise-Triin Raun
3 Grete Ly Jdgisoo
4, Ethel Elisabeth Truus
5. Darja PitSugina
6
7
8
9

Anette Alapert
Anastasia Dankevit$
Kadri Muuga
. Lisbeth Verk

10. Kirke Kaur

11.  Romi Neerot

12. Hanna Otsman

13. Maria Helena Vain

23.02.00
X 5.88
12.07.01
550 5.51
13.10.01
535 5.63
15.04.00
544 x
22.09.00
496 5.06
26.09.00
466 4.53
06.10.00
30.03.01
415 4.31
03.10.00

02.03.00

20.04.01

27.05.96
17.04.97
14.03.96
07.01.97
22.03.97
25.09.96
18.07.96
08.06.97

11.07.99
10.01.99
25.10.98
22.12.99
11.10.98
14.05.98
10.11.99
07.09.99
20.05.99
19.05.99
11.03.99
05.09.98
17.07.99

07.02.01
07.05.00
30.10.00
18.07.00
18.03.02
08.05.01
17.02.00
18.11.00
17.07.01
30.11.00
29.11.00
09.06.01
23.09.01

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

Elite Sport
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Rae Spordikool

Rae Spordikool

Audentese SK
Leksi 44

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
Elite Sport

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Lindon

SK Lindon

SK Fortis

SK Lindon
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Leksi 44

Nomme KJK

5.88
5.77
5.63
5.44
5.31
4.66
4.61
4.51
4.03
5.30

4.95

26,71
26,85
26,87
27,33
27,73
27,96
28,66
28,67

26,69
27,68
27,68
27,99
28,49
28,53
28,88
29,17
29,68
30,45
33,50
36,21

DNS

26,74
27,72
28,03
28,42
28,54
28,58
28,90
29,02
29,10
29,12
29,20
29,35
30,16



14. Laura Maria Haukandmm
15.  Julia Irjupina

16.  Liina Truusa

17.  Margareth Olde

18.  Marit-Brit Tamme

19.  Mariette Arumagi

20. Mari Liis Puidak

21.  Alina Kristell

22. Hannah Maria Korjus
v.a. Liisa Torsus

NJ 1500 m jooks

1. Karina Novikova
2. Marie Tammemae
3. Jana Nikolajeva

TA 1500 m jooks
1. Melissa Maria Akkel

2. Diana Veselova
TB 1500 m jooks
1. Liis Grete Atonen

2. Maarika Puusepp
3. Aline Kristell

NJ 60 m tokkejooks 84/8,50
Carmen Silluta

Kelli Marie Jaama
Vladislava Oleinik
Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Kreete Verlin

TA 60 m tokkejooks 76/8,25
Parl Eelma

Liiljan Neerot

Suzy Anett Aavik
Monika Mitina

Kristi Ojala

Johanna Liisa Aimla
Diana Shcherbinina

TB 60 m tokkejooks 76/7,75
Eliise-Triin Raun

2 Jennifer Pavlov

3 Carita Reinkubjas

4, Johanna Soover

5. Kadri Muuga

6

7

8

9

R N
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Anastasia Dankevit§
Paula Moik
Karmen Sakk
. Hanna Otsman

10. Kristiine Rdbatsjonok

11.  Jennifer Ruumet

12. Ketriin Kolk

v.a. Liisa Torsus

NJ teivashiipe

1. Andra Moistus

220 230 240 250
o o o o

TB teivashiipe

1. Carita Reinkubjas
220 230 240 250
o o o X0

31.03.00
14.06.01
24.01.01
15.11.00
15.04.00
28.04.00
26.04.01
08.11.00
02.03.00

00

14.01.97
27.04.97
19.01.97

03.06.99
04.02.98

20.05.01
04.04.01
08.11.00

15.07.97
08.07.96
02.03.97
22.03.97
14.02.97

18.08.98
30.06.99
26.09.98
10.01.99
27.12.99
26.09.98
14.05.98

07.05.00
05.02.01
28.01.00
19.04.01
18.11.00
17.02.00
16.10.00
06.03.00
09.06.01
30.03.01
14.02.01
26.01.01

00

05.01.96
260 270
(0] o

28.01.00
270 280
X0 X0

Leksi 44

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Schnelli

Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Elite Sport

Rae Spordikool

Audentese SK
Leksi 44
Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Lindon
Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK
Leksi 44
Audentese SK

SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Lindon
Nomme KJK
Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Leksi 44
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Rae Spordikool

SK Kivilind
280 290 300
X0 X0 X0
Leksi 44
290
XXX

310
XXX

30,47
30,54
30,77
31,21
32,16
33,14
33,56
34,31
DQ 163.3
30,58

5.39,42
5.40,33
6.28,61

5.33,36
6.15,70

5,27,47
6.04.75
6.29,23

9,29
9,60
10,01
10,40
DQ 162.7

9,11
9,19
9,33
9,67
10,07
10,19
10,87

9,37
9,49
9,80
9,96
10.04
10,09
10,10
10,29
10,43
10,54
10,67
16,92
10,44

3.00

2.80



2. Hanna Otsmann

180 190 200 210
o o o o

3. Mari Liis Puidak

170 180 190 200

o} o] o] XXX
4. Helen Rump

170 180

o} XXX

NJ kauqushiipe

1. Daria O ’Konnel-Bronin
505 x 490 x

2. Kreete Verlin

492 505 5.21 X

3. Carmen Silluta

502 x 476 464

4 Laura Johanna Mettis

464 493 485 4.82
5. Erika Demijajuk

483 x 405 482
6. Vladislava Oleinik
462 470 465 4.80

7. Laura Toom
434 456 469 x
8 Kelli Marie Jaama

452 450 453 465
9. Sille-Maria Keller
449 442 4.29
10. Katariina Sofia Pats
4.1 430 4.09
11.  Katlin Siimon
354 332 363

Karina Stork
X X X

TA kaugushiipe

1. Suzy Anett Aavik

519 521 532 «x

2. Liina Valk

509 525 518 5.06
3. Sirle-Angela Sepp

487 493 490 5.06
4. Marilin Moor

X 506 3.03 4.80
5. Kristi Ojala

467 X 487 495

6. Christyn Liiva
489 488 x 4.78
7. Helen Kalamae
446 460 424 448
8. Jekaterina VeSkova
454 444 442 458
9. Mirjam Toom
440 x 4.25

10 Ksenia Tsermosentseva

418 412 3.81
11.  Linda Mai Vahtra
X 3.64 417
12. Kerttu Janes
3.97 402 405
13.  Girlin Kassuk
3.88 3.91 3.84

09.06.01
220 230
X0 XXX

26.04.01

26.11.01

22.09.97
515 522
14.02.97
518 5.13
15.07.97
X X
07.11.96
486 4.74
08.06.97
X 4.52
02.03.97
483 4.80
21.07.96
462 4.66
08.07.96
443 467
18.12.96

08.11.97

12.05.96

17.04.97

26.09.98
539 5.30
11.07.99
522 5728
09.12.98
X 5.09
04.03.99
X X
27.12.99
489 476
01.01.98
X 4.73
17.07.99
459 475
19.05.99
465 X
11.10.98

11.03.99

09.03.99

10.11.99

31.03.99

Leksi 44

Leksi 44

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

Nomme KJK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Audentese SK

Tallinna SS Kalev

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

Audentese SK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

2.20

1.90

1.70

5.22

5.21

5.02

4.86

4.83

4.83

4.69

4.67

4.49

4.30

3.63

NM

5.39

5.28

5.09

5.06

4.95

4.89

4.75

4.65

4.40

4.18

417

4.05

3.91



TB kaugushiipe

1.
4.96
2.
4.74
3.
4.84
4.

X

5.
4.59
6.
4.45
7.
4.62
8.
4.60
9.
4.58
10.
4.58
11.
4.24
12.
4.41
13.
4.33
14.
4.12
15.
X
16.
3.20
17.
4.05
18.
4.08
19.
4.08
20.
4.05
21.
4.05
22.
3.94
23.
3.15
24.
3.87
25.
3.79
26.
3.64
27.
3.70
28.
3.49

Lilian Turban

5.41 519 5.36
Anette Alapert

486 473 x
Lisbeth Verk

457 465 4.61
Kirke Kaur

456 468 4.71
Simone Kallas

456 448 4.70
Klaudia Sirel

468 460 4.60
Anna Kriger

X 410 446
Karmen Sakk

447 X X
Johanna Soover

455 x
Hannah Maria Korjus
444 443
Kristiine Rébatsjonok

444 x
Kristiina Krause

432 4.28
Kertlin Kruse

4.1 4.07
Paula Moik

3.89 4.28
Ketriin Kolk

419 x
Laura Maria Haukandmm

410 3.91
Jennifer Ruumet

X 4.09
Helen Puskin

3.82 3.96
Kerlin Rassadkin

3.93 324
Alina Fomina

X 3.92
Maria Helena Vain

3.56 3.82
Anastasia Dankevit$

X 4.02
Margareth Olde

3.81 3.99
Liina Truusa

3.87 3.97
Angelina Dolgopolaja

3.67 3.55
Marit Brit Tamme

325 x
Alina Kiristell

X 3.19
Merilin Aarna

X X

25.09.01
513 x
08.06.01
X 4.95
17.07.01
449 455
30.11.00
458 4.81
20.02.00
472 469
13.02.00
452 439
01.06.00
457 4.51
06.03.00
X X
19.04.01
02.03.00
30.03.01
26.04.00
15.10.01
16.10.00
26.01.01
31.03.00
14.02.01
17.12.01
11.10.00
30.08.01
30.12.00
17.02.00
15.11.00
24.01.01
27.07.01
15.04.00
08.11.00

23.09.01

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Elite Sport
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Leksi 44
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Schnelli
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK

Nomme KJK

5.41

4.95

4.84

4.81

4.72

4.68

4.62

4.60

4.58

4.58

4.44

4.41

4.33

4.28

4.19

4.10

4.09

4.08

4.08

4.05

4.05

4.02

3.99

3.97

3.79

3.75

3.70

3.49



